
5 6 7 8 9

岡崎

六名

中岡崎

北岡崎

大門

北野桝塚

三河上郷

永覚

末野原

三河豊田

新上挙母

新豊田

愛環梅坪

四郷

貝津

保見

篠原

八草

山口

瀬戸口

瀬戸市

中水野

高蔵寺

112
5H

1101H

1103H

112
7H

1109H

1129
H

1111H

113
1H

1133H

1113H
1115H

1117H

1119H

1121H

112
3H

11
00
H

11
18
H

11
02
H

11
04
H

11
20
H

11
06
H

11
22
H

11
08
H

11
24
H

11
26
H

11
10
H

11
28
H

11
12
H

11
14
H

11
16
H

愛知環状鉄道線 おいでん花火臨時ダイヤ その1 
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9 10 11 12 13

岡崎

六名

中岡崎

北岡崎

大門

北野桝塚

三河上郷

永覚

末野原

三河豊田

新上挙母

新豊田

愛環梅坪

四郷

貝津

保見

篠原

八草

山口

瀬戸口

瀬戸市

中水野

高蔵寺

9301H

9307H

9303H

1157H

1159H

1145H

1135H

9309H

1147H

1137H

1149H

9311H

1139H

1151H

9313H

1153H

1141
H

9315H

9305H

11
48
H

11
34
H

11
50
H

11
36
H

11
52
H

11
38
H

11
30
H

11
32
H

93
00
H

11
40
H

11
58
H

11
42
H

11
44
H

11
46
H

愛知環状鉄道線 おいでん花火臨時ダイヤ その2 
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13 14 15 16 17

岡崎

六名

中岡崎

北岡崎

大門

北野桝塚

三河上郷

永覚

末野原

三河豊田

新上挙母

新豊田

愛環梅坪

四郷

貝津

保見

篠原

八草

山口

瀬戸口

瀬戸市

中水野

高蔵寺

9317H

9329H

9339H

9319H

9347H

9321H

9331H

9349H

9341H

9323H

9315H

9351H

9343H

9333H

9325H

9327H

9345H

9335H

9337
H

93
24
H

93
02
H

93
14
H

93
26
H

93
04
H

93
28
H

93
16
H

11
60
H

93
06
H

93
30
H

93
18
H

93
08
H

93
20
H

93
10
H

93
22
H

93
12
H

愛知環状鉄道線 おいでん花火臨時ダイヤ その3 
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17 18 19 20 21

岡崎

六名

中岡崎

北岡崎

大門

北野桝塚

三河上郷

永覚

末野原

三河豊田

新上挙母

新豊田

愛環梅坪

四郷

貝津

保見

篠原

八草

山口

瀬戸口

瀬戸市

中水野

高蔵寺

9355H

9377H

9367H

9373H

9381H

9361H

9379H

9363H

9357H

9375H

9351H

9369H

9365H

9359H

9353H

9371H

93
32
H

93
60
H

93
40
H

93
46
H

93
52
H

93
56
H

93
34
H

93
42
H

93
58
H

93
54
H

93
48
H

93
44
H

93
36
H

93
50
H

93
38
H

愛知環状鉄道線 おいでん花火臨時ダイヤ その4 
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21 22 23 0 1

岡崎

六名

中岡崎

北岡崎

大門

北野桝塚

三河上郷

永覚

末野原

三河豊田

新上挙母

新豊田

愛環梅坪

四郷

貝津

保見

篠原

八草

山口

瀬戸口

瀬戸市

中水野

高蔵寺

9389H

9381H

9385H

9393H

9395H

9391H

9397H

9387H

9399
H

9383H

9401H

93
68
H

93
64
H

93
70
H

93
74
H

93
72
H

93
80
H

93
62
H

93
76
H

回
93
82
H

93
84
H

93
66
H

愛知環状鉄道線 おいでん花火臨時ダイヤ その5 
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